ſ	FORM No. 690-DEED, WARRANTY (Survivorship) (Individual or Corpor 1987 APACO C	MTC Let lo	m
	KNOW, ALL MEN BY THESE BRES		Vol. The Pege 12199
ł	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES Adams, husband and wif	e,	D. Adams and Dorothy E.
	for the consideration hereinafter stated to the gamma marie Dolores Down,	rantor paid by Darler	, hereinafter called the granton ne M. Fields and
	hereinafter called grantees, hereby grants, bargains, sells and conveys unto the said grantees, not as the mon but with the right of summer the said grantees.		
	appertaining, situated in the County of Klan	hereditaments and appumath	rtenances thereunto belonging or in any wise
	Lot "D" and the D		eregon, to-wit:
5	Oregon.	of the County Cl	erk of Klamath County,
	1. Sewer use charges, if any,	wing: due to the City	of Klometh B 11
	<ol> <li>Sewer use charges, if any, due to the City of Klamath Falls.         (IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)         TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and granted premises unto the said grantees, their assigns and the heirs of such survivor, forever; provided that the grantees herein do not take the title in common but with the right of survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of the grantees.     </li> <li>signs, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises that the to the solution of the grantees, their heirs and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises that the to the solution of the grantees and assigns.     </li> </ol>		
i	signs, that grantor is lawfully converting the	and while the	above named grantees their to
1	all encumbrances except as noted of those apparent upon the land, 1	record as of the fany, as of the	e date of this deed and e date of this deed,
	and that grantor will warrant and the		
	The true and actual appoint of the state		
	The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 37,500.00 <del>However, the actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value given or promised which is</del> the those		
	In construing this deed and when it		
	In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, the masculine in- cludes the feminine and the neuter and, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on the 7 <sup>th</sup> May 1978; if the grantor is a connection in the formula of the grant of		
	May 19 78 the grantor has executed this instrument on the 7 Ch		
	billion by older of its board of directors.		
		John	D. Adams
	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		
	STATE OF OREGON,	Dort	thy E. Adams ) 15.
	County of Klamath Ss. May 700, 19 78	STATE OF OREG8, C	County E. Adams ) as.
	Personally appeared the above merced	Personaliy appeare	
	John D. Adams and Dorothm F	each for himself and not	one for the other, did say that the loans
	Adams and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be their voluntary act and deed.		president and that the latter is the secretary of
		and that the seal affired	A dt d
	(OFDICIAL) SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	HALL OF SHIT CORPORATION - L	, a corporation, to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- y authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
	My commission expires: 3/20/81	Noury Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL
	NOTE—The Sentence between the symbols ①, if not applicable, should		
	1		on Laws 1967, as amended by the 1967 Special Session.
	WARRANTY DEED		STATE OF OREGON
			County of Klamath ss.
			I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
	то	(DON'T USE THIN Space: Reserves	Schday of June 10.79
		FOR RECORDING	at. 10:20 o'clock * M., and recorded in book M78 on page 12199 or as
	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORYLAND, - 18,	TIES WHENE USED.)	lile number 49694 , Record of Deeds of said County.
			Witness my find
Sec. 1	KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL		Witness my hand and seal of
SN SN	SUD MAIN		County attixed.
No.	KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL		Wme D. Milne
	SUD MAIN		County attixed.